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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Grzegorz GŁOGOWSKI Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk 15 875 - 1

2 Rafał KRAWCZYK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 5 745 - 2

3 Wojciech PATRZAŁEK Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec 6 620 - 3

4 Tomasz STRZELECKI Koło PZW nr 25 Radom Miasto 9 550 - 4

5 Paweł BIŃKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec 14 405 - 5

6 Mariusz WIRASZKA Koło PZW nr 33 Sieciechów 3 370 - 6

7 Grzegorz GRABARCZYK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 8 345 - 7

8 Daniel SZCZEŚNIAK Koło PZW nr 17 ORKA Pionki 13 180 - 8,5

8 Marcin RAGANIEWICZ Koło PZW nr 26 Jastrząb 7 180 - 8,5

10 Ryszard WZIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów 2 105 - 10

11 Sylwester WICIŃSKI Koło PZW nr 7 Grójec 1 95 - 11

12 Łukasz PRZYCHODZEŃ Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk 4 20 - 12,5

12 Andrzej GÓRKA Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 12 20 - 12,5

14 Artur RÓWNICKI Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice 11 0 - 14,5

14 Piotr KRUSZEWSKI Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów 10 0 - 14,5

Sędzia sekretarz

Jacek SŁAWIŃSKI

12.11.2023, 14:53

Jan SIWIERSKI

Sędzia główny

TOWARZYSKIE ZAWODY FEEDEROWE
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Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
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1 Robert WIRASZKA Koło PZW nr 33 Sieciechów 14 1 310 - 1

2 Piotr GOLIAT Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 12 935 - 2

3 Konrad JĘDRZEJEWSKI Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 13 515 - 3

4 Marcin CHROBOK Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 4 470 - 4

5 Sławomir JASTRZĘBSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec 15 405 - 5

6 Karol PAJĄK Koło PZW nr 17 ORKA Pionki 11 315 - 6

7 Kamil KOJMA Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 1 270 - 7

8 Mariusz ZIÓŁEK Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk 6 260 - 8

9 Krzysztof TOMCZYK Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec 3 185 - 9

10 Janusz WOŹNIAK Koło PZW nr 11 Lipsko 5 40 - 10

11 Paweł LENARTOWICZ Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice 7 0 - 13

11 Robert STĘPNIEWSKI Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 10 0 - 13

11 Wojciech SUWALSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki 2 0 - 13

11 Paweł GUZAK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 8 0 - 13

11 Mirosław ORZECHOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 9 0 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Jacek SŁAWIŃSKI

12.11.2023, 14:53

Jan SIWIERSKI

Sędzia główny

TOWARZYSKIE ZAWODY FEEDEROWE

IV ELIMINACJE DO MISTRZOSTW OKRĘGU 2024

JASTRZĄB, 12.11.2023 R.
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Punkty
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1 Zbigniew UTNICKI Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice 10 610 - 1

2 Karol WZIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów 12 390 - 2

3 Wojciech MIZERSKI Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 14 365 - 3

4 Marcin WŁOSKOWICZ Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom 13 290 - 4

5 Aleksy LASOTA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 15 260 - 5

6 Piotr ORZECHOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 5 210 - 6

7 Piotr STOLAREK Koło PZW nr 11 Lipsko 1 200 - 7

8 Michał KOZDRA Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk 7 140 - 8

9 Paweł GŁOGOWSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki 3 75 - 9

10 Grzegorz KOMOREK Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice 2 0 - 12,5

10 Zenon SOBÓLSKI Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom 4 0 - 12,5

10 Dariusz ADAMUS Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice 11 0 - 12,5

10 Mariusz ADAMUS Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice 8 0 - 12,5

10 Grzegorz ZIÓŁKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec 9 0 - 12,5

10 Krzysztof PIWOWARCZYK Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 6 0 - 12,5

Sędzia sekretarz

Jacek SŁAWIŃSKI

12.11.2023, 14:53

Jan SIWIERSKI

Sędzia główny

TOWARZYSKIE ZAWODY FEEDEROWE

IV ELIMINACJE DO MISTRZOSTW OKRĘGU 2024

JASTRZĄB, 12.11.2023 R.

Sektor C
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1 Dariusz SMOLEŃ Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice 6 660 - 1

2 Dariusz LASOTA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 12 585 - 2

3 Dawid MARCHEWKA Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów 13 580 - 3

4 Andrzej PŁAZA Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 5 545 - 4

5 Krzysztof KOT Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom 8 500 - 5

6 Paweł WICIŃSKI Koło PZW nr 7 Grójec 14 475 - 6

7 Marek WŁODARCZYK Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 7 360 - 7

8 Jakub JAROSZ Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 11 340 - 8

9 Sebastian ŚWIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 1 280 - 9

10 Wiktor SUWALSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki 15 135 - 10,5

10 Wojciech JAKUBOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 4 135 - 10,5

12 Marcin KUSZTAL Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk 10 10 - 12

13 Leszek WOŹNIAK Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki 2 0 - 14

13 Jacek MUCHA Koło PZW nr 46 Sumik 9 0 - 14

13 Przemysław KALITA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 3 0 - 14

Sędzia sekretarz

Jacek SŁAWIŃSKI

12.11.2023, 14:53

Jan SIWIERSKI

Sędzia główny

TOWARZYSKIE ZAWODY FEEDEROWE

IV ELIMINACJE DO MISTRZOSTW OKRĘGU 2024

JASTRZĄB, 12.11.2023 R.

Sektor D
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Punkty
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1 Robert WIRASZKA Koło PZW nr 33 Sieciechów B-14 1 310 0 1

2 Grzegorz GŁOGOWSKI Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk A-15 875 0 1

3 Dariusz SMOLEŃ Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice D-6 660 0 1

4 Zbigniew UTNICKI Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice C-10 610 0 1

5 Piotr GOLIAT Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew B-12 935 0 2

6 Rafał KRAWCZYK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom A-5 745 0 2

7 Dariusz LASOTA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom D-12 585 0 2

8 Karol WZIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów C-12 390 0 2

9 Wojciech PATRZAŁEK Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec A-6 620 0 3

10 Dawid MARCHEWKA Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów D-13 580 0 3

11 Konrad JĘDRZEJEWSKI Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom B-13 515 0 3

12 Wojciech MIZERSKI Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew C-14 365 0 3

13 Tomasz STRZELECKI Koło PZW nr 25 Radom Miasto A-9 550 0 4

14 Andrzej PŁAZA Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom D-5 545 0 4

15 Marcin CHROBOK Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom B-4 470 0 4

16 Marcin WŁOSKOWICZ Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom C-13 290 0 4

17 Krzysztof KOT Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom D-8 500 0 5

18 Paweł BIŃKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec A-14 405 0 5

18 Sławomir JASTRZĘBSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec B-15 405 0 5

20 Aleksy LASOTA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom C-15 260 0 5

21 Paweł WICIŃSKI Koło PZW nr 7 Grójec D-14 475 0 6

22 Mariusz WIRASZKA Koło PZW nr 33 Sieciechów A-3 370 0 6

23 Karol PAJĄK Koło PZW nr 17 ORKA Pionki B-11 315 0 6

24 Piotr ORZECHOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom C-5 210 0 6

25 Marek WŁODARCZYK Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom D-7 360 0 7

TOWARZYSKIE ZAWODY FEEDEROWE

IV ELIMINACJE DO MISTRZOSTW OKRĘGU 2024

JASTRZĄB, 12.11.2023 R.

INDYWIDUALNIE
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26 Grzegorz GRABARCZYK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom A-8 345 0 7

27 Kamil KOJMA Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew B-1 270 0 7

28 Piotr STOLAREK Koło PZW nr 11 Lipsko C-1 200 0 7

29 Jakub JAROSZ Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew D-11 340 0 8

30 Mariusz ZIÓŁEK Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk B-6 260 0 8

31 Michał KOZDRA Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk C-7 140 0 8

32 Daniel SZCZEŚNIAK Koło PZW nr 17 ORKA Pionki A-13 180 0 8,5

32 Marcin RAGANIEWICZ Koło PZW nr 26 Jastrząb A-7 180 0 8,5

34 Sebastian ŚWIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom D-1 280 0 9

35 Krzysztof TOMCZYK Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec B-3 185 0 9

36 Paweł GŁOGOWSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki C-3 75 0 9

37 Ryszard WZIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów A-2 105 0 10

38 Janusz WOŹNIAK Koło PZW nr 11 Lipsko B-5 40 0 10

39 Wiktor SUWALSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki D-15 135 0 10,5

39 Wojciech JAKUBOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom D-4 135 0 10,5

41 Sylwester WICIŃSKI Koło PZW nr 7 Grójec A-1 95 0 11

42 Marcin KUSZTAL Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk D-10 10 0 12

43 Łukasz PRZYCHODZEŃ Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk A-4 20 0 12,5

43 Andrzej GÓRKA Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom A-12 20 0 12,5

45 Grzegorz KOMOREK Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice C-2 0 0 12,5

45 Zenon SOBÓLSKI Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom C-4 0 0 12,5

45 Dariusz ADAMUS Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice C-11 0 0 12,5

45 Mariusz ADAMUS Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice C-8 0 0 12,5

45 Grzegorz ZIÓŁKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec C-9 0 0 12,5

45 Krzysztof PIWOWARCZYK Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew C-6 0 0 12,5
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51 Paweł LENARTOWICZ Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice B-7 0 0 13

51 Robert STĘPNIEWSKI Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom B-10 0 0 13

51 Wojciech SUWALSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki B-2 0 0 13

51 Paweł GUZAK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom B-8 0 0 13

51 Mirosław ORZECHOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom B-9 0 0 13

56 Leszek WOŹNIAK Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki D-2 0 0 14

56 Jacek MUCHA Koło PZW nr 46 Sumik D-9 0 0 14

56 Przemysław KALITA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom D-3 0 0 14

59 Artur RÓWNICKI Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice A-11 0 0 14,5

59 Piotr KRUSZEWSKI Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów A-10 0 0 14,5

Sędzia sekretarz

Jacek SŁAWIŃSKI

12.11.2023, 14:53

Jan SIWIERSKI

Sędzia główny
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